SATCO S7203

23PAR38/E26/5000K/120V/1PK

BSATCO|NUVO

Status
Watts

Incandescent Equivalent
Volts

Shape

Base

ANSI Base
CCT (Kelvin)
Temperature
CRI

Lumens
Hours Rated
Lamp Type
Technology

Active
23

75
120V
PAR38
Medium
E26
5000
Natural Light
82
1100
10000

Reflector

Compact Fluorescent

Hg Content
THD

Physical

MOL
MOD

Additional Information

1.6
<140

5.06
4.75

Warranty

2 or 3 Year Limited - CFL

Compliance

Safety Listing
Location Rating
CEC Status
RoHS Compliant

Copyright 2020 Satco Products, Inc.
All Rights Reserved

For More Information Visit:
https://www.satco.com/

cULus

Wet

Lawful for sale in California
Yes
CFL_Self_Ballasted_Lamp
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