SATCO NUVO

Project Name

Location

Prepared By



CAT	00	C7000
JAI	UU	S7203

23PAR38/E26/5000K/120V/1PK

Notes

Status	Active
Watts	23
ncandescent Equivalent	75
Volts	120V
Shape	PAR38
Base	Medium
ANSI Base	E26
CCT (Kelvin)	5000
Temperature	Natural Light
CRI	82
umens	1100
Hours Rated	10000
amp Type	Reflector
echnology	Compact Fluorescent
Electrical	
lg Content	1.6
HD	<140
Physical	
MOL	5.06
MOD	4.75
Additional Information	
Varranty	2 or 3 Year Limited - CFL
Compliance	
Safety Listing	cULus
ocation Rating	Wet
	Wet Lawful for sale in California





CFL_Self_Ballasted_Lamp



SDS Sheet